

Municipality	Product	Delivery Method	Volume	Winning Bidder	Bid Price	Total Bid
North County						
Adams	3/4" Screened Gravel	Delivered	400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Delivered	400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Cheshire	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	200.00	Troy Sand & Gravel	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	400.00	Troy Sand & Gravel	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,000.00
	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	600.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 34.00	\$ 20,400.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	500.00	Troy Sand & Gravel	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,000.00
New Ashford	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	300.00	Troy Sand & Gravel	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00
	Reclaimed Pavement (Hardpack)	Delivered	100.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 27.75	\$ 2,775.00
	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	50.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,700.00
North Adams	Rip Rap 6" Max	Delivered	50.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 34.50	\$ 1,725.00
	Dumped Rip Rap	Delivered	50.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,900.00
	Loam	Delivered	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Central County						
Lanesborough	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Delivered	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	Reclaimed Pavement (Hardpack)	Delivered	200.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 29.75	\$ 5,950.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	200.00	Tied Bid	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00
	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	200.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 28.05	\$ 5,610.00
Lenox	Rip Rap 6" Max	Delivered	40.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 28.05	\$ 1,122.00
	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	200.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 27.15	\$ 5,430.00
	1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Picked Up	25.00	Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC	\$ 15.25	\$ 381.25
	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Picked Up	50.00	Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC	\$ 17.50	\$ 875.00
Peru	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Picked Up	200.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.50	\$ 2,900.00
	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Picked Up	100.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	400.00	Tied Bid	\$ 28.00	\$ 11,200.00
	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	200.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 28.05	\$ 5,610.00
Pittsfield	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	1,000.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 27.75	\$ 27,750.00
	3/4" Screened Gravel	Delivered	400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	Loam	Delivered	300.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00
	1 1/2" Unwashed Gravel Stone	Delivered	200.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Richmond	1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	200.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,800.00
	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	500.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 37.00	\$ 18,500.00
	1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	500.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,000.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	1,000.00	Tied Bid	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,000.00
Windsor	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	800.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 28.05	\$ 22,440.00
	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	3,000.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 27.75	\$ 83,250.00
	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	1,000.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 27.15	\$ 27,150.00
	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Delivered	140.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
South County						
Alford	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	200.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 28.05	\$ 5,610.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	50.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00
	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	100.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00
	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	100.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00
Becket	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	200.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 27.43	\$ 5,486.00
	Rip Rap 6" Max	Delivered	50.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 28.33	\$ 1,416.50
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	1,000.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,000.00
	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Picked Up	1,500.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.50	\$ 21,750.00
Egremont	Rip Rap 6" Max	Picked Up	200.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Dumped Rip Rap	Picked Up	100.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00
	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Delivered	1,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	200.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00
Lee	Loam	Picked Up	100.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Picked Up	75.00	Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,162.50
	Rip Rap 6" Max	Picked Up	30.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
	Loam	Picked Up	100.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
Monterey	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	1,000.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 17.00	\$ 17,000.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	400.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,400.00
	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	400.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 15.50	\$ 6,200.00
	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Picked Up	500.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.90	\$ 7,450.00
Mt. Washington	Rip Rap 6" Max	Picked Up	500.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
	Modified Rockfill	Picked Up	200.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00
	1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Delivered	250.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	300.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 35.33	\$ 10,599.00
Stockbridge	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	300.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	2,000.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 56,000.00
	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Delivered	1,500.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 42,000.00
	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	2,000.00	Century Aggregates, Inc.	\$ 28.00	\$ 56,000.00
Tyringham	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Delivered	2,000.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 27.43	\$ 54,860.00
	1/2" Minus Traprock Gravel	Delivered	2,000.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 26.23	\$ 52,460.00
	Rip Rap 6" Max	Delivered	500.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 28.33	\$ 14,165.00
	Modified Rockfill	Delivered	250.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 32.28	\$ 8,070.00
West Stockbridge	Loam	Picked Up	80.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00
	Reclaimed Pavement (Hardpack)	Picked Up	50.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 9.75	\$ 487.50
	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	1,000.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 17.00	\$ 17,000.00
	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Picked Up	50.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.90	\$ 745.00
West Stockbridge	Rip Rap 6" Max	Picked Up	80.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	200.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00
	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Picked Up	1,000.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.90	\$ 14,900.00
	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Picked Up	1,000.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.50	\$ 14,500.00
West Stockbridge	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	300.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,100.00
	1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	900.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 17.00	\$ 15,300.00
	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Picked Up	150.00	Trew Stone, LLC	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,400.00
	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Picked Up	400.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.90	\$ 5,960.00
1/2" Minus Traprock Gravel	Picked Up	100.00	Tonilino & Sons, LLC	\$ 14.90	\$ 1,490.00	

Bidder	Bid Signature Form	Product Certification Form	Tax Compliance Form	Non-Collusion Form
Century Aggregates, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
John S. Lane & Son	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC DBA Northeast Paving	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Tonlino & Sons, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Trew Stone, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Troy Sand & Gravel Co., Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

FY23-01 Aggregates & Loam

Bidder	Bid Signature Form	Product Certification Form	Tax Compliance Form	Non-Collusion Form
Century Aggregates, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
John S. Lane & Son	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC DBA Northeast Paving	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Tonlino & Sons, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Trew Stone, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Troy Sand & Gravel Co., Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

Section 1: Picked Up Aggregates																
Product	Units	Estimated Volume	Century Aggregates, Inc.		John S. Lane & Son		Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC DBA Northeast Paving		Tonlino & Sons, LLC		Trew Stone, LLC		Troy Sand & Gravel Co., Inc.			
			Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value		
1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Cubic Yards	2,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/4" Screened Gravel	Cubic Yards	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Loam	Cubic Yards	280.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 23.50	\$ 6,580.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,600.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Cubic Yards	1,500.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Reclaimed Hard Pack	Tons	50.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 10.50	\$ 525.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 9.75	\$ 487.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Tons	25.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 15.25	\$ 381.25	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Tons	75.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,162.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Tons	50.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 17.50	\$ 875.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	2,300.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 23.65	\$ 54,395.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 73,600.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 49,450.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 39,100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	900.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 20,835.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 28,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 17.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,200.00
3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	1,750.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 16.20	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 31,500.00
1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 21.40	\$ 8,560.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 15.90	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,200.00
3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	1,950.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 22.75	\$ 44,362.50	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 14.90	\$ 29,055.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 30,712.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 35,100.00
1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	2,700.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 20.40	\$ 55,080.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 14.50	\$ 39,150.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 42,525.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 48,600.00
1/2" Minus Traprock Gravel	Tons	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 14.90	\$ 1,490.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Rip Rap 6" Max	Tons	910.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 19,110.00	\$ 25.60	\$ 23,296.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,380.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Dumped Rip Rap	Tons	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 23.75	\$ 2,375.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 18.95	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Modified Rockfill	Tons	200.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 25.60	\$ 5,120.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 18.95	\$ 3,790.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid

Section 2a: Delivered Bids - North County															
Product	Units	Estimated Volume	Century Aggregates, Inc.		John S. Lane & Son		Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC DBA Northeast Paving		Tonlino & Sons, LLC		Trew Stone, LLC		Troy Sand & Gravel Co., Inc.		
			Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	
3/4" Screened Gravel	Cubic Yards	400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Loam	Cubic Yards	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1" Minus Screened Gravel	Tons	400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Reclaimed Pavement (Hardpack)	Tons	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 27.75	\$ 2,775.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Tons	300.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Tons	100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	350.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 34.00	\$ 11,900.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	500.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 34.50	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,000.00	No Bid
1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	300.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 34.50	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00	No Bid
3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	200.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 32.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	No Bid
1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 32.50	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 32.75	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,000.00	No Bid
Rip Rap 6" Max	Tons	50.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 34.50	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Dumped Rip Rap	Tons	50.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,900.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid

Section 2a: Delivered Bids - Central County															
Product	Units	Estimated Volume	Century Aggregates, Inc.		John S. Lane & Son		Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC DBA Northeast Paving		Tonlino & Sons, LLC		Trew Stone, LLC		Troy Sand & Gravel Co., Inc.		
			Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	
3/4" Screened Gravel	Cubic Yards	400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Loam	Cubic Yards	300.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Cubic Yards	240.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Reclaimed Pavement (Hardpack)	Tons	200.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 29.75	\$ 5,950.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1 1/2" Unwashed Gravel Stone	Tons	200.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	500.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 37.50	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 18,500.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	700.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 16,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 37.50	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 19,600.00	No Bid
3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	1,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 44,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 29.25	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 44,800.00	No Bid
1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 42,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 28.05	\$ 39,270.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 42,000.00	No Bid
3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	4,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 112,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 27.75	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 112,000.00	No Bid
1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	1,400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 27.15	\$ 38,010.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 47,250.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Rip Rap 6" Max	Tons	40.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 28.05	\$ 1,122.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid

Section 2a: Delivered Bids - Central County															
Product	Units	Estimated Volume	Century Aggregates, Inc.		John S. Lane & Son		Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC DBA Northeast Paving		Tonlino & Sons, LLC		Trew Stone, LLC		Troy Sand & Gravel Co., Inc.		
			Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	Bid Price	Bid Value	
1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Cubic Yards	1,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Cubic Yards	250.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	300.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 35.33	\$ 10,599.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	300.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	2,250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 63,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 29.53	\$ 66,442.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	Tons	1,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 44,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 28.33	\$ 45,328.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	2,100.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 58,800.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 28.03	\$ 58,863.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	Tons	2,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 61,600.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 27.43	\$ 60,346.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
1/2" Minus Traprock Gravel	Tons	2,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 26.23	\$ 52,460.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Rip Rap 6" Max	Tons	550.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 28.33	\$ 15,581.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Modified Rockfill	Tons	250.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$ 32.28	\$ 8,070.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid

Municipality	Product	Delivery Method
North County		
Adams	3/4" Screened Gravel	Delivered
	1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Delivered
	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered
	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered
New Ashford	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered
North Adams	Loam	Delivered
	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	Delivered
Central County		
Lanesborough	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Delivered
Lenox	1 1/2" Minus Screened Gravel	Picked Up
Pittsfield	3/4" Screened Gravel	Delivered
	1 1/2" Unwashed Gravel Stone	Delivered
Windsor	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Delivered
South County		
Egremont	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Delivered
Lee	3/4" Screened Gravel	Picked Up
Monterey	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Picked Up
	1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Picked Up
Mt. Washington	1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Delivered
Stockbridge	1 1/2" Crushed Gravel	Picked Up
	1" Minus Crushed Gravel	Picked Up